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Living 
Dormitor 
Bucatarie 
Baie 
Hol 
Terasa 
Balcon 
Suprafata construita 
Suprafata utila 
Su + terasa + balcon  

Disponibilitate 

Apartament 2 Camere Tip 9 - Tronson 1

19.40 mp
13.17 mp
10.13 mp

4.50 mp
3.77 mp
7.50 mp
6.27 mp

62.01 mp
50.90 mp
64.67 mp
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